CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL
DECEMBER 11, 2018
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Council Meeting November 27, 2018

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS — NOVEMBER

PUBLIC COMMENTS

RISK MANANGEMENT CONSULTANT — CAROLINE CONBOY

COMMUNITY AGGREGATION OUTREACH - ELECTRIC BILLS - LISA HIBBS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

WATER REFUND

RESOLUTION #°147-18 — AMENDING PERSONNEL POLICY — EMPLOYEE EVALUATIONS
RESOLUTION #157-18 — CANCELLATION OF LIEN

RESOLUTION #158-18 - SUPPORT OF NJDOT ROUTE 173 PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENT
PROJECT

RESOLUTION #159-18 - CANCELLATION OF LIEN
RESOLUTION #160-18- OPEN SPACE FUNDS TO BE BANKED
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION - if necessary

ADJOURNMENT

12/7 /18



